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Volgnr
0867753
0598047
0805096
0564557
2202316
0088967
2100146
0541351
2214222
2210206
0868500
0278201
0579772
2185313
2184004
0579606
0585586
0718629
0278199
0556943
2207945
2230953
2213394
2118428
2211010
2015818
2214652
2238911
0026555
2192728
2211012
2192600
2240208
0210227
0895121
0004112
2216133
0741800
2196939
0596156
2201254
2237888
2238467
0704262
2113629
0837861
2198128
0832001
2196837
2235588
2207331
0754378
2210590
2260478
2089341
0845625
2192641
0291550
2206527

Lidnr
Agneessens Tom
De Corte Ben
Dellaert Kobe
De Tandt Jelle
Massez Wouter
Rouckhout Jasper
Van Damme Kevin
Van Der Mynsbrugge Glenn
Chakir Abderrahim
De Backer Sander
Dellaert Christof
Depuyt Louis
De Saeger Christian
D'hondt Gianni
Dutranoy Glenn
Persoons Gertjan
Rouckhout Koen
Van Crombrugge Jonas
Vander Stichele Brecht
Verschelde Pieter
Braems Nelis
Cnudde Karsten
De Backer Lieven
De Coker Seppe
De Cooman Dries
Decroix Gregory
De Geyter Jurgen
Delmotte Marc
De Maesschalck Jan
De Pril Franky
De Rese Dimi
De Saveur Tim
De Smet Wim
De Smet Van Damme Wim
De Vuyst Gunther
De Wolf Joris
D'Hondt Simon
Douliez Luk
Fouquart Willem
Ghys Christoph
Lason Filip
Lateur Bart
Lefevere Heiko
Lievens Bert
Lippens Rene
Matthijs Pieter
Placke Koen
Podevijn Colin
Poisson Jens
Porrez Joren
Potvin Frank
Scheirlinckx Sven
Schelfaut Frank
Scherlippens Stijn
Van Den Hove Stefaan
Van der Linden Lieven
Van der Meulen Koen
Vanderstichelen Stefaan
Van Gansbeke Karel

Naam
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
04/01/1967
30/08/1976
26/04/1998
14/07/1985
25/05/1985
21/04/1993
08/03/1991
17/11/1986
03/12/1996
15/08/1992
05/08/1969
17/09/1986
08/01/1966
09/11/1996
20/07/1974
27/01/1987
05/07/1974
04/03/1980
28/03/1987
05/11/1987
27/12/1991
11/09/1996
16/01/1986
27/06/1997
04/10/1993
23/10/1978
10/09/1974
20/02/1977
19/10/1978
18/06/1971
10/06/1993
14/07/1972
24/02/1969
24/07/1979
11/07/1976
22/09/1991
17/12/1991
21/03/1976
09/12/1980
20/10/1982
04/05/1972
06/05/1979
12/06/1979
04/02/1995
03/12/1976
24/04/1970
26/08/1973
20/07/1992
28/08/1989
16/12/1991
07/06/1971
16/02/1977
10/06/1966
08/07/1986
25/10/1972
26/05/1977
12/06/1970
23/08/1971
30/01/1981

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
MA
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0812641 De Wever Dirk

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 478 55 83 09
dirk@d-dw.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
0794035
2181793
0749358
2178872
2192446
0084998
2216805

Lidnr
Van Herreweghe Kurt
Van Lierde Bart
Van Snick Arne
Vekeman Filip
Vermassen Joost
Vermeulen Brent
Vlassenbroek Pascal

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
03/02/1974
16/04/1975
15/02/1992
14/07/1978
11/09/1973
17/06/1995
12/11/1976

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


